Supplementary Table 5. Mean values of the total Hg concentrations calculated by species from the mean values reported in the reviewed articles

Scientific name Korean name Common english name N Mean
Hexagrammos otakii Fefo| A rock trout 35 0.049
Nordotis discus e Abalone 122 0.012
Theragra chalcogramma HEY Alaska pollock 289 0.045
Thunnus alalunga EvdINEY| Albacore 12 0.377
Engraulis japonicus HK| Anchovy 128 0.048
Sebastes hubbsi = Armorclad rockfish 107 0.074
Doryteuthis bleekeri SEX| Arrow squid 3 0.033
Oryzias latipes SAtE| Asiatic ricefish 7 0.033
Pleurogrammus azonus Y Atka mackerel 35 0.049
Trichiurus lepturus MY ZHX| Atlantic cutlassfish 29 0.082
Microphysogobio longidorsalis Hi ZFALE| Baegasari 1 0.01
Triakis scyllium IPSEY| Banded hound shark 3 0.97
Squaliobarbus curriculus ==Y Barbel chub 6 0.094
Argopecren irradians SOt ZF2|H| Bay scallop 3 0.014
Loligo beka v Beka squid 21 0.01
Deep-sea fish =L Bigeye tuna 50 0.516
MX| S Billfish 41 0.99
Pseudobagrus koreanus =X Black bullhead 92 0.08
Acanthopagrus schlegelii e E Black porgy 62 0.059
Lophiomus setigerus (o] = Blackmouth angler 149 0.067
Carcharhinus melanopterus S7|8A40] Blacktip reef shark 26 11
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Carcharhinus leucas
Scapharca broughtonii
Portunus trituberculatus
Lepomis macrochirus
Mytilus edulis
Prionace glauca
Thunnus thynnus
Miichthys miiuy
Limanda herzensteini
Saxidomus purpuratus
Pampus argenteus
Cyprinus carpio
Misgurnus mizolepis
Scomber japonicus
Scomber japonicus
Scyliorhinus torazame
Atrina pectinata
Anguilla japonica
Enteroctopus dofleini
Meretrix meretrix

Conger myriaster

Ariosoma shiroanago shiroanago

Cambaroides similis

Blacktip shark
Bloody clam
Blue crab
Blue gill

Blue mussels
Blue shark
Bluefin tuna
Brown croaker
Brown sole
Butter clam
Butterfish

Carp

Chinese muddy loach

Chub mackerel
Chub mackerel
Cloudy dogfish
Comb pen shell
Common eel

Common octopus

Common orient clam

Conger eel
Conger eel
Crab
Crayfish

12
371
42
392
75
15
35
111
42
22
141
227
176
334
60

23
305
58
90
37
45
126

0.125
0.015
0.034
0.06
0.008
2.4
0.513
0.05
0.049
0.013
0.028
0.051
0.057
0.065
0.024

0.009
0.125
0.027
0.025
0.06
0.031
0.071
0.01
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http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=745800&cid=46683&categoryId=46692
http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=1170514&cid=40942&categoryId=32558

Collichthys lucidus
Psedocarcharias kamoharai
Carassius carassius

Culter brevicauda

Sepia esculenta
Nipponocypris temminckii
Zacco temminckii
Odontobutis platycephala
Sebastes inermis
Acanthorhodeus macropterus
Mustelus griseus

Moroco lagowskii
Iksookimia yongdokensis
Styela clava

Coilia nasus

Silurus asotus
Stephanolepis cirrhifer
Pleuronichthys cornutus
Acheilognathus rhombeus
Paralichthys oivaceus
Platycephalus indicus
Mugil cephalus

Penaeus trituberculatus

Heptacarpus geniculatus

Croaker

Crocodile shark
Crucian carp

Culter brevicauda
Cuttle fish

Dark chub

Dark chub

Dark slepper
Dark-banded rockfish
Deep body bitterling
Dog shark
Downstream fatminnow
Eastern spine loach
Eboya

Estuarine tapertail
Far eastern catfish
Filefish

Finespotted flounder
Flat bitterling
Flatfish

Flathead

Flathead grey mullet
Fleshy shrimp

Flexed shrimp

20

574
21
10

33
64
32
48

166
17
53
16

373
78

34
11
126

0.057
15
0.058
0.123
0.017
0.031
0.052
0.092
0.037
0.043
0.394
0.046
0.028
0.014
0.084
0.102
0.035
0.015
0.016
0.055
0.04
0.025
0.03
0.023
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http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=2852216&cid=46678&categoryId=46678
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Flathead_grey_mullet

Chaenogobius urotaenia
Limanda herzensteini
Cheilopogon agoo
Myripristis murdjan
Konosirus punctatus
Gobiidae

Pseudogobio ecosinus
Carassius auratus
Solen strictus
Tegillarca granosa
Trichiurus lepturus
Peprilus paru

Mactra chinensis philippi
Clupea pallasii
Acanthephyra purpurea
Hemiramphus sajori
Trachurus japonicus
Eptatretus burgeri
Cyprinus carpio nudus
Seriola quinqueradiata
Todarodes pacificus
Acetes japonicus
Chrysaora fuscescens

Coreoperca herzi

Floating goby
Flounder

Flying fish

Forskal

Gizzard shad

Goby

Goby minnow

Gold fish

Gould's razor shell
Granulated ark shell
Hair tail

Harvest fish

Hen clam

Herring
Hiodoshiebi

Horn fish

Horse mackerel
Inshore hagfish
Israeli carp
Japanese amberjack
Japanese common squid
Japanese paste shrimp
Jellyfish

Korean aucha perch

165

10
83
14
109
47
34
165
316
33
11
57

48

23
98

0.134
0.077
0.084
0.014
0.015
0.041
0.06
0.016
0.021
0.04
0.056
0.02
0.006
0.091
0.021
0.014
0.083
0.661
0.049
0.048
0.037
0.014

0.082
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https://www.google.co.kr/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=2&ved=0ahUKEwjJwoX_0uLWAhUCnJQKHUClD5sQFggqMAE&url=https%3A%2F%2Fen.wikipedia.org%2Fwiki%2FGould%2527s_razor_shell&usg=AOvVaw0-t4d4f_0NCL-1HRAqWGuk

Pseudobagrus fulvidraco
Pseudobagrus fulvidraco
Nipponocypris koreanus
Abbottina springeri

Squalidus chankaesis tsuchigae
Sarcocheilichthys nigripinnis morii
Opsarichthys uncirostris amurensis
Sebastes schlegelii

Hypoptychus dybowskii
Hemiculter eigenmanni
Coreoleuciscus splendidus
Acheilognathus yamatsutae
Liobagrus andersoni
Acheilognathus majusculus
Micropterus salmoides
Micropterus salmoides

Cyprinus carpio nudus

Liparis tanakai

Nephropidae

Octopus minor

Hemibarbus longirostris
Brachymystax lenok tsinlingensis
Siniperca scherzeri

Tapes philippinarum
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Korean bullhead
Korean bullhead
Korean chub

Korean dwarf gudgeon
Korean gudgeon
Korean oily Shiner
Korean piscivorous chub
Korean rockfish
Korean sandlance
Korean sharpbelly
Korean shinner
Korean striped bitterling
Korean torrent catfish
Large striped bitterling
Largemouth bass
Largemouth bass
Leather carp

Liparis

Lobster

Long arm octopus
Long-nosed barbel
Manchurian trout
Mandarin fish

Manila clam

200
25
39

10
14
137
214
34
39
14
11
12
15

196

19
98
85
10
92
319

0.088
0.027
0.038
0.015
0.142
0.069
0.173
0.08
0.062
0.14
0.059
0.027
0.046
0.027
0.1
0.195
0.009
0.002
0.131
0.02
0.097
0.107
0.2
0.015
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http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=2852202&cid=46678&categoryId=46678
http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=2852207&cid=46678&categoryId=46678
http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=2852217&cid=46678&categoryId=46678

Sebastiscus marmoratus
Corbucula fluminea
Rhizoprionodon acutus
Periophthalmus modestus
Mytilus coruscus
Oreochromis niloticus
Emeroctopus dofleini
Squalus megalops
Cobitis longicorpus
Sarcocheilichthys variegatus wakiyae
Paralichthys olivaceus
Meretrix lamarckii
Macrobrachium niphonese
Crassostrea gigas
Makaira mazara

Gadus macrocephalus
Istiophorus platyperus
Cololabis saira

Zacco platypus
Dissostichus eleginoides
Alopias pelagicus
Muraenesox cinereus
Peronidia venulosa

Misgurnus anguillicaudatus
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Marbled rockfish
Marsh clam

Milk shark

Mud hopper

Mussel

nile mouth breeder
North Pacific giant octopus
Oceanic whitetip shark
QOil fish

Oily shinner

Oliver flounder
Orient hard clam
Oriental river prawn
Oyster

Pacific blue marlin
Pacific cod

Pacific sailfish
Pacific saury

Pale chub

Patagonian toothfish
Pelagic thresher shark
Pike eel

Pink butterfly shell

Pond loach

98
283

21
273
52

433
15
186
13
221
298
25
13
36

14

0.141
0.024
0.19
0.016
0.011
0.026
0.016
0.16
0.58
0.075
0.054
0.017
0.045
0.013
0.327
0.069
0.103
0.052
0.061
0.526
1.45
0.116
0.005
0.022
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https://search.naver.com/p/crd/rd?m=1&px=176&py=220&sx=176&sy=220&p=TNGGBspySoossbJmXc4ssssssIh-164347&q=Oily+shinner&ssc=tab.nx.all&f=nexearch&w=nexearch&s=T0OIAtMuDL+eppdeKYMwqw==&time=1506687119729&a=kdc_btm*t.tit&r=1&i=8815a13f_00000000003d01503b167eda&u=http%3A//terms.naver.com/entry.nhn%3FdocId%3D2852213%26cid%3D46678%26categoryId%3D46678&cr=1

Hypomesus nipponensis
Takifugu porphyreus
Elagatis bipinnulata
Oncorhynchus mykiss
Raja kenojei

Priacanthus macracanthus
Branchiostegus japonicus
Pagrus major

Pagrus major
Chionoecetes japonicus
Dasyatis akajei
Cynoglossus joyneri
Oncorhynchus masou masou
Sebastes zonatus
Trachidermus fasciatus
Avrctoscopus japonicus
Spisula sachalinensis
Oncorhynchus keta
Sillago sihama

Sardinops melanostictus
Sphyrna lewini
Lateolabrax japonicus
lateolabrax maculatus

Tribolodon hakonensis
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Pond smelt

Purple puffer
Rainbow runner
Rainbow trout
Ray

Red bulleye

Red horsehead
Red seabream

Red seabream

Red snow crab
Red stingray

Red tongue sole
River salmon
Rock fish

Rough skin sculpin
Sailfin sanfish
Sakhalin surf clam
Salmon

Sand smelt
Sardine

Scalloped hammerhead shark
Sea bass

Sea perch

Sea rundace

66

30
165
86

12

95

51
21
31

43
12
64
22

0.068
0.089
0.223
0.042
0.487
0.055
0.102
0.114
0.073
0.134
0.08
0.021
0.036
0.021
0.097
0.093
0.017
0.029
0.038
0.041
0.498
0.094
0.071
0.096
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http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=2852346&cid=46678&categoryId=46678

Halocynthia roretzi
Tripneustes ventricosus
Stichopus japonicus
Selachimorpha
Hemiculter leucisculus
Metapenaeus joyneri
Pachygrapsus crassipes
Squalidus japonicus coreanus
Isurus oxyrinchus

Tapes japonica
Carcharhinus longimanus

Eopsetta grigorjewi

Orthrias nudus

Raja kenojei

Katrapturus pelamis
Eryghroculter erythropterus
Acheilognathus lanceolatus
Silurus microdorsalis

llisha elongata
Larimichthys polyactis
Sphyrna zygaena
Aptocyclus ventricosus

Channa argus
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Sea squirt

Sea urchin
Seacucumbers

Shark

Sharpbelly

Shiba shrimp

Shore crab

Short barbel gudgeon
Shortfin mako shark
Shortnecked clam
Shortnose spurdog
Shotted halibut
Shrimp

Siberian stone loach
Skate ray

Skipjack tuna
Skygager

Slender bitterling
Slender catfish
Slender shad

Small yellow croaker
Smooth hammerhead
Smooth lumpfish

Snake Head

48
12
39
54
79

19
41

75
101
15

17

125
15

110

0.021
0.006
0.003
0.672
0.124
0.038
0.035
0.158
1.507
0.025
0.53
0.028
0.034
0.038
0.018
0.05
0.151
0.059
0.034
0.07
0.056
1.7
0.003
0.097
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Chionoecetes opilio
Liobagrus mediadiposalis
Scomberomorus niphonius
Cobitis hankugensis
Squlus acanthias
Erisphex pottii
Agrammus agrammus
Todarodes pacificus
Platichthys stellatus
Mustelus manazo
Hemibarbus labeo
Chelon haematocheilus
Oplegnathus fasciatus
Tetrapturus audax
Pungtungia herzi
Mactra veneriformis
Plecoglossus altivelis
Xiphias gladius

Helice tridens tridens
Symphurus pusillus
Omphalius pfeifferi
Thunnidae

Batillus cornutus

Urechis unicinctus

A
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Snow crab

South torrent catfish
Spanish mackerel
Spine loach

Spiny dogfish

Spotted velvetfish
Spotty belly greenling
Squid

Starry flounder
Starspotted smooth-hound
Steed barbel

Strip mullet

Striped beakperch
Striped marlin
Striped shinner

Surf clam

Sweet smelt
Swordfish
Three-spined shore crab
Tongue-fish

Truban shell

Tuna

Turban shell

Urechis unicinctus

211
22
17

69
116
23

378
10
15
12

110
25
57

144

71
321
98
45

0.119
0.022
0.04
0.092
1.08
0.043
0.051
0.041
0.036
0.527
0.101
0.023
0.033
0.194
0.083
0.019
0.018
0.975
0.017
0.056
0.049
0.473
0.027
0.003
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http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=2852258&cid=46678&categoryId=46678
http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=2852228&cid=46678&categoryId=46678
http://terms.naver.com/entry.nhn?docId=746052&cid=46683&categoryId=46691

Rapana venosa ojEg1s
Notochione jedoensis A=
Octopus ocellatus Z=hg|
Buccimon striatissimum ZHiQ|
Neptuneaarthritica Eny=l Sk
Salvelinus leucomaenis =220
Larimichthys polyactis 7|
Dentex tumifrons =
Thunnus albacares siCzhof

Veined rapa whelk
Venus clam
Webfoot octopus
Whelk

Whelk

White spotted char
Yellow croaker

Yellow porgy
Yellowfin tuna

14

37

94
152

95

18

0.012
0.004
0.012
0.075
0.068
0.035
0.046

0.24
0.253

N, total number of species samples recalculated by the mean values.
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